2011 03 31 13 41 03

REQUEST #

ACCOUNT #/NAME
TELEPHONE #
DEL/PU ADDRESS

REQUESTED BY
NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

L

A= REDMAN

BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER

855 SOUTH 500 WEST « SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

REQUEST FOR SERVICES

060803
03289

GIVE
SERVICE RE

DATE: 03-31-11

PAGE # 1

PARSONS KINGHORN HARRIS
363-4300 03289

TO

QUESTED ON THIS REQUEST:

REC # DESCRIPTION

NEW BOXES SCANNED - PUT AWAY

TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP
TEMP

OTHER:
SIGNATURE:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
# OF FILES:

# OF CARTONS:

HR3804
HR3805
HR3806
HR3807
HR3808
HR3809

BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX
BOX

oooooooo

O00YXCR
00YXCS
00YXCT
00YXCU
00YXCV
00YXCW

DATE:




