

2011 03 31 13 41 03

# OF FILES: ...

# OF CARTONS: ...

## **BUSINESS RECORDS CENTER**

855 SOUTH 500 WEST • SALT LAKE CITY, UTAH 84101 801-328-8581

## **REQUEST FOR SERVICES**

REQUEST ACCOUNT TELEPHONI DEL/PU AI	#/NAME E #	03289	DATE: PARSONS 00 03289	03-31-11 KINGHORN	PAGE # I HARRIS	1
REQUESTE		GIV				
NEW BOXES	SCANNED	- PUT AWAY	REQUESTED	ON THIS	REQUEST:	
LOCATION NEW BOXES		ID # ED - PUT	AMAV	REC	# DESCRIPTION	
TEMP	HR3804	D - FOI	AWAI	вох	00YXCR	
TEMP	HR3805			вох	00YXCS	
TEMP	HR3806			вох	OOYXCT	
TEMP	HR3807			вох	00YXCU	
TEMP	HR3808			вох	00YXCV	
TEMP	HR3809			вох	OOYXCW	
OTHER: _	e				DATE:	
SIGNATURE	G:					* ***
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS						

0